
 10 

 20 

 30 

 40 

 50 

 60 

 10  20  30  40 

Page 1
Farfalla Azzurra by Michelle
Mik&Simo



Mik&Simo 

)DUIDOOD�$]]XUUD
 Author:   Michelle
 Grid Size:   40W x 60H
 Cloth Count:   14
 Fabric:
 Design Area:   2,86" W  x  4,29" H   ( 31 x 42 stitches ) 
 
 Legend: DMC Stranded Cotton / DMC Metallic / DMC Rayon (strands)
; 310 /  /   black (2)
; 3753 /  /   antique blue - ul vy (2)

; 996 /  /   electric blue - md (2)
; 995 /  /   electric blue - dk (2)

; 796 /  /   royal blue - dk (2)
; White /  /   white (2)

 Backstitches: DMC Stranded Cotton / DMC Metallic / DMC Rayon (strands)
310 /  /   black (2)


